57

CENTER FOR
HEALTH SCIENCES
AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
Administrative Affairs
25-0023-A0001 0OSU CHS Medical Center Complex Parking Garage $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $0 EricJ Polak City of Tulsa 7/1/2024 6/30/2026
Summary: Administrative Affairs
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $4,000,000 $4,000,000 $0
Academic Affairs
University of Oklahoma
25-0070-A0001 Native American Youths Enjoy Science - YES Oklahoma $ 74,334 S 69,176 $ 5,158 Kent Smith Health Sciences Center - 8/1/2024 7/31/2025
QOUHSC
Summary: Academic Affairs
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $74,334 $69,176 $5,158
Anatomy and Cell Biology
25-0030-A0001 Growth and Relationships of Allosaurid Dinosaurs $6,175 $6,175 $0 Daniel Eric Barta 0OSU Foundation 1/1/2024 12/31/2033
24-0595-A0001 Paleontology and Anatomy Research Fund $3,458 $3,458 $0 Anne | Weil 0SU Foundation 6/18/2024 6/17/2025
25-0030-A0001-1 Growth and relationships of allosaurid dinosaurs $7,600 $7,600 $0 Daniel Barta 0OSU Foundation 1/1/2024 12/31/2033
Effects of B Mechanical Pi ties at the Ed| f Animal Holl I
24-0251-A0004 ects of Bone echanical Froperties at the tage of Anima $7,600 $7,600 o o ynoetie 05U Foundation 1/1/2024 12/31/2033
Performance Woodward Ballard
Holl I
25-0061-A0001 3D Histology of Bone Vasculature and Growth in Dinosaurs $7,600 $7,600 o o ynoetie 05U Foundation 1/1/2025 12/31/2034
Woodward Ballard
Summary: Anatomy and Cell Biology
Number of Awards: 5
Total Dollars Awarded: $32,433 $32,433 $0
Biochem & Microbiology
University of Oklahoma
24-0025-A0004 NOURISH OK $31,647 $24,801 S 6,846 Gerwald Koehler Health Sciences Center - 9/17/2020 8/31/2025
QOUHSC
Summary: Biochem & Microbiology
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $31,647 $24,801 $6,846
Center for Indigenous Health
Valarie Jeanine U.S. Department of Health
24-0237-A0004 Center for Indigenous Innovation and Health Equity $2,000,000 $1,822,234 $177,766 Jernigan and Human Services - 9/30/2023 9/29/2025
€ DHHS
Center for American Indian and Alaska Native Diabetes . . University of Colorado
24-0144-A0004 26,680 20,000 6,680 Val J 8/1/2021 7/31/2025
Translation Research (CAIANDTR) $ $ $ alarie ‘ernigan Denver /1/ 131/
24-0213-A0003-1 Indigenous Foodways and Health $2,165,000.00 $2,165,000.00 $0.00 Valerie Jernigan osu 4/1/2023 3/31/2032
Foundation/NovoNordisk
Summary: Center for Indigenous Health
Number of Awards: 3
Total Dollars Awarded: $4,191,680 $4,007,234 $184,446
Center for Rural Health
Nati | Institut f
24-0002-A0003-13 HEALthy Brain and Child Development National Consortium $1,007,827 $796,123 $211,704 Julie Croff Hza'rt’ L‘a er': ftutes o 9/30/2021 6/30/2026
. y . . . Health Resources and
24-0538-A0001 Medicare Rural Hopsital Flexibility $775,410 $674,270 $101,140 Corie Kaiser X - X 9/1/2024 8/31/2025
Services Administration
. . . . Health Resources and
24-0143-A0003-5 Native American Primary Care Center of Excellence $684,277 $652,514 $31,763 Kent Smith . L . 7/1/2022 6/30/2027
Services Administration
" . Southern Plains Tribal
24-0193-A0004 SPTHB Public Health Summit $20,000 $14,993 $5,007 Denna Wheeler Health Board 1/1/2024 12/31/2024
Health R d
24-0234-A0003-3 Valued-Based Medical Student Education Training Program 44,000,000 $3,883,808 $116,102 Natasha Bray ealth Resources anc 9/30/2023 6/30/2027
Services Administration
24-0002-A0003-14 HEALthy Brain and Child Development National Consortium $148,116 $116,078 $32,038 Julie May Croff ::;'I: Ea'mm”tes of 9/30/2021 6/30/2026
Health R d
24-0154-A0004 Area Health Education Centers (AHEC) Program $732,316 $718,903 $13,413 Jeffrey B Hackler ea. esoul.'c.es an. 9/1/2024 8/31/2025
Services Administration
Oklahoma Department of
24-0269-A0004 Evaluation, Data Collection, Reporting and Strategic Support $644,795 $458,929 $185,866 Julie May Croff Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
24-0531-A0001 VYc?rkforce Enhan.cement in Healthy Aging and Independent 49,926 346,894 $3,032 Douglas C Nolan Un.lv of North Texas Health 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Living Collaborative Science Ctr Fort Worth
Nati | Institut f
24-0002-A0003-15 HEALthy Brain and Child Development National Consortium ($4,000) ($3,135) ($865) Julie May Croff o e 9/30/2021 6/30/2026
24-0008-A0003-3 Rura! Communities Opioid Response Program - Neonatal ($26,258) ($26,258) $0 Julie May Croff Heath Resoull'cles an.d 9/30/2020 9/29/2023
Abstinence Syndrome Services Administration
The Regents of the
The Healthy Brai d Child Devell t National C ti
24-0254-A0004 © Healthy Brain and Lhlld Development National Lonsortium $53,715 $40,266 $13,449 Julie May Croff University of California, 7/1/2023 6/30/2025
Administrative Core .
San Diego
Substance Abuse And
24-0171-A0004-0 Rural Opioid Regional TA (ROTA-R) $552,256 $534,570 $17,686 Emily A McKenzie Mental Health Services 9/30/2022 9/29/2025
Administration
OSU-CHS Awards FY25
Report Run on 02/28/2025 1 FY25 YTD



57

CENTER FOR
HEALTH SCIENCES
AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
The Regents of the
The Healthy Brai d Child Devell t National Ci ti
24-0132-A0004 © Hieaithy Brain and Lhlld Development National Lonsortium $49,349 $36,993 $12,356 Julie May Croff University of California, 10/1/2021 6/30/2025
Administrative Core K
San Diego
24-0178-A0004-0 3T-Prevent: Piloting a Multi-Level, ‘Comblnatlon Ipterventlon $17,410 $13,051 $4,359 Denna Wheeler Mfedlcalfiollege of 8/15/2022 6/30/2025
Strategy to Expand HIV and Bacterial STI Prevention Wisconsin
Research Service Eastern
25-0031-A0001 VA- IPA $34,773 $34,773 $0 Chao Li Oklahoma VA Healthcare 10/1/2024 9/30/2025
System
South Plains Tribal
25-0039-A0001 Feasibility Study Report Contract $49,455 $35,000 $14,455 Denna L Wheeler HZ:“:::WZ'"S rba 10/1/2024 9/30/2025
Uni ity Of K
24-0245-A0004 Regional Telehealth Resource Centers $39,000 $33,914 45,086 Denna L Wheeler niversity OF Ransas 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Center For Research Inc
24-0028-A0003-5 PrimarY Care Training and Enhancement: Training Primary Care ($323,194) ($296,280) ($26,914) Lesley E!Ien Heath Resoull'cles an.d 9/1/2018 8/31/2023
Champions Vanvolkinburg Services Administration
The Regents of the
The Healthy Brai d Child Devell t National Ci ti
25-0064-A0001 © Healthy Brain and Lhtld Development National Lonsortium $54,833 $38,806 $16,027 Julie Croff University of California, 12/1/2024 6/30/2025
Administrative Core K
San Diego
Univ of North T Health
24-0249-A0004 Rural Telementoring Training Center (RTTC) $9,917 $7,434 $2,483 Denna Wheeler rTIV ot Morth Texas Hea 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Science Ctr Fort Worth
Summary: Center for Rural Health
Number of Awards: 21
Total Dollars Awarded: $8,569,923 $7,811,736 $758,187
Chief Operating Officer
Fiscal Agent A t with Rural Health Network of Oklah 3 . Rural Health Network Of
25-0057-A0001 'scal Agent Agreement with Rural Health Retwork of Oxiahoma $245,706 $245,706 $0 Stacie Pace ura’ fleaitn Networ 11/1/2020 2/28/2023
Inc. Oklahoma Inc
Summary: Chief Operating Officer
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $245,706 $245,706 $0
Emergency Medicine
24-0258-A0003-1 ER Physician coverage at the Claremore Indian Hospital $4,001,200 $4,001,200 $0 Aaron Quinn Lane ::‘;'an Health Services - 4/1/2024 9/30/2025
24-0258-A0003-2 ER Physician coverage at the Claremore Indian Hospital $485,100 $485,100 $0 Aaron Lane Indian Health Services 4/1/2024 9/30/2025
y: Emergency Medicine
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $4,486,300 $4,486,300 $0
Enrollment Management
25-0047-A0001 Federal Work Study FY25 $200,000 $200,000 $0 Jeffrey B Hackler ;ﬁgﬁzirtme"t of 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
y: Enroll Mar
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $200,000 $200,000 $0
Family Medicine
24-0564-A0001-1 FY25 PSA Family Med Services for Chelsey Griffin $19,298 $19,298 $0 Chelsey D Griffin 0OSU Medical Center 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
OMECO-Osteopathic
25-0017-A0001 OMECO Family Medicine $760,320 $538,089 $222,231 Amanda Dayle Carey Medical Educational 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Consortium of Oklahoma
Summary: Family Medicine
Number of Awards: 3
Total Dollars Awarded: $779,618 $557,387 $222,231
Forensic Sciences
Bureau Of Alcohol Tobacco
24-0150-A0003-18 BATFE GRADUATE EDUCATION $55,410 $55,410 $0 John Frucci Firearms And Explosives 8/28/2024 6/30/2027
(ATF)
Oklahoma Department of
25-0040-A0001 Chief Medical Officer Contract $108,523 $108,523 $0 Jason W Beaman Mental Health and 9/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
Summary: Forensic Sciences
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $163,933 $163,933 $0
Internal Medicine
24-0076-A0003-6 Ryan White Part B Interagency $374,551 $346,437 $28,114 Damon Baker Oklahoma State 4/1/2018 9/30/2024
Department of Health
24-0532-A0001 Ryan White Title II HIV Home Health $40,000 $35,875 $4,125 Damon Baker g::?: ma Department of 6/18/2024 3/31/2025
Summary: Internal Medicine
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $414,551 $382,312 $32,239
IMSS
. . Health Resources and
24-0107-A0003-9 Ryan White Part C Outpatient EIS Program $290,325 $290,325 $0 Damon Baker X - X 1/1/2022 12/31/2024
Services Administration
OSU-CHS Awards FY25
Report Run on 02/28/2025 2 FY25 YTD



57

CENTER FOR
HEALTH SCIENCES
AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
25-0053-A0001 FY25 Ryan White Part B Interagency $1,330,249 $1,197,224 $133,025 Damon Lyle Baker  O<12Moma Department of 10/1/2024 3/31/2025
Human Services
Ryan White Title Ill HIV Capacity Development and Planning Us. Department‘ of Health
24-0545-A0002 Grants $150,000 $136,364 $13,636 Damon Lyle Baker and Human Services - 9/1/2024 8/31/2025
DHHS
. . Health Resources and
24-0107-A0004 Ryan White Part C Outpatient EIS Program $281,200 $281,200 $0 Damon Baker X - X 1/1/2025 12/31/2025
Services Administration
Summary: IMSS
Number of Awards: 4
Total Dollars Awarded: $2,051,774 $1,905,113 $146,661
Medical Education
Rudd: ACEP, Pfizer, and BMS Bristol-M Squibb; | ing th . 5
25-0033-A0001 uac: 2 zer, an ristol-Myers squibb; improving the $197,605 $154,379 $43,226 Kelly Marie Rudd  Pfizer Inc 10/24/2024 12/31/2027
Outpatient Management
24-0260-A0004 NARCH 12 $14,340 $11,640 $2,700 Janel Johnson Cherokee Nation 10/1/2023 9/30/2025
Summary: Medical Education
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $211,945 $166,019 $45,926
OB/GYN
OMECO-Osteopathic
25-0018-A0001 THCGME OMECO OBGYN $633,600 $448,407 $185,193 Erin Elizabeth Brown Medical Educational 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Consortium of Oklahoma
Summary: OB/GYN
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $633,600 $448,407 $185,193
Office of ACGME
Oklahoma Tobacco
24-0163-A0004 TSET Start Up Funding for Stillwater Medical Center $572,087 $572,087 $0 Lesley Vanvolkinburg Settlement Endowment 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Trust
Summary: Office of ACGME
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $572,087 $572,087 $0
Office of Research
25-0020-A0001-0 Service Agreement to Manage Integris Health IRB and HRPP $51,777 $38,813 $12,964 Amber Hood Integris Health 7/11/2024 7/10/2025
Summary: Office of Research
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $51,777 $38,813 $12,964
Pediatrics
OMECO-Osteopathic
25-0019-A0001 OMECO Pediatrics THCGME NoA $1,216,671 $861,056 $355,615 Laura Lynn Bode Medical Educational 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Consortium of Oklahoma
Summary: Pediatrics
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $1,216,671 $861,056 $355,615
Pharmacology/Physiology
The Effect of Combination Treat t of Bl lanotid d
25-0028-A0001 © =riect of Fombination Treatment of Sremelanotide an $15,000 $15,000 $0 Swarup Mitra Palatin Technologies, Inc 11/1/2024 10/31/2025
Phentermine on Weight Loss
The Effect of the Level of Mel tin R tor 3 Agoni
25-0044-A0001 ¢ Ztect of the mever ot etanocortin Heceptor S Agonismon ¢ 149,850 108,946 40,904 Swarup Mitra Palatin Technologies, Inc 11/3/2024 11/30/2025
Melanocortin Receptor 4 Agonism Weight Loss
Summary: Pharmacology/Physiology
Number of Awards: 2
Total Dollars Awarded: $164,850 $123,946 $40,904
Project ECHO
Oklahoma Tobacco
24-0218-A0004 TSET OSU Project ECHO $1,499,851 $1,363,501 $136,350 Tara Marie Jackson  Settlement Endowment 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Trust
Oklahoma Department of
Training & C Itation State Opioid and Stimulus Initiative FY24 -
24-0243-A0004 sgs'"'"g onsultation State Bploid and Stimulus fnitiative $50,000 $35,386 $14,614 Tara Marie Jackson  Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
L . . . o Oklahoma Department of
T & C Itation State Opioid and Stimulus Initiative FY24 -
24-0243-A0004-1 g ronedtation State Bploidandotimulus nftative $150,000 $106,157 $43,843 Tara Jackson Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
Summary: Project ECHO
Number of Awards: 3
Total Dollars Awarded: $1,699,851 $1,505,044 $194,807
Pysch/Behavioral nce
Oklahoma Department of
24-0220-A0004 FY23 Dr. Gill OSU Fellowship Contract $318,650 $318,650 $0 Reagan Gill Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
24-0593-A0001-1 Youth Services of Tulsa PSA $20,003 $20,003 $0 Desiree Lyon Youth Services Of Tulsa 4/1/2024 9/30/2024
UT Austin Dell Medical
24-0546-A0001 PMHCA funds $54,107 $43,918 $10,189 AmandaJSellers o S0 O HECE 9/30/2023 9/29/2024
OSU-CHS Awards FY25
Report Run on 02/28/2025 3 FY25 YTD



57

CENTER FOR
HEALTH SCIENCES

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY25

AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
Oklahoma Department of
25-0016-A0001 FY25 PSA for Lyon and Day $514,400 $514,400 $0 Sara Coffey Mental Health and 8/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
. . Oklahoma Department of
Dr. Hale Contract for Prof IS -G tal FY
24-0589-A0001 ZOrZSa ¢ ~ontract for Protessional Services - Governmenta $132,500 $132,500 $0 Jennifer Hale Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
. " . R Oklahoma State
24-0549-A0001 Mindful First Responders Emergency Response Training $287,500 $215,517 $71,983 Jennifer Hays Grudo 10/2/2024 6/30/2025
Department of Health
Oklahoma Department of
24-0220-A0003-1 FY23 Dr. Gill OSU Fellowship Contract $319,800 $319,800 $0 Reagan Chelsea Gill Mental Health and 7/1/2022 6/30/2024
Substance Abuse Ser
Nati | Institut f
24-0159-A0004 Center for Integrative Research on Childhood Adversity $1,333,332 $1,079,981 $253,351 Jennifer Hays Grudo | b1®! EHHES 8/1/2016 6/30/2025
. . . . . Oklahoma Health Care
24-0089-A0004 Child Welfare Child Psychiatry Partnership - OHCA $70,180 $62,661 $7,519 Sara Marie Coffey Authority 10/31/2018 6/30/2024
S Nishikant Oklah D t t of
24-0240-A0004 DHS Child Welfare $214,657 $160,912 453,745 ~vapna Nishikan ahoma bepartment o 10/1/2023 6/30/2025
Deshpande Human Services
24-0179-A0004 OKCAPMAP-Humana $25,391 $23,083 $2,308 Jessica Anne Johnson Humana Healthy Horizons 6/1/2024 9/30/2025
25-0050-A0001 Youth Services of Tulsa PSA $40,000 $40,000 $0 Desiree' Chanel Lyon Youth Services Of Tulsa 10/1/2024 9/30/2025
S Oklahoma Department of
Pediatric Mental Health Care A PMHCA) New Al
25-0035-A0001-1 ecia lilc enta . ea are Access { ) New Area $85,431 $69,343 $16,088 Sara Marie Coffey Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Expansion - American Rescue Act (ARPA)
Substance Abuse Ser
Oklahoma Department of
Pediatric Mental Health C Al PMHCA) New A
25-0035-A0001-0 ediatric Mental Health Care Access (PMHCA) New Area $445,000 $361,201 $83,799 Sara Coffey Mental Health and 7/1/2024 6/30/2025
Expansion - American Rescue Act (ARPA)
Substance Abuse Ser
Oklahoma Department of
25-0036-A0001 PMHCA Supplemental - Emergency Department Consultation 2 $630,159 $511,493 $118,666 Sara Coffey Mental Health and 10/1/2024 6/30/2025
Substance Abuse Ser
Summary: Pysch/Behavioral Science
Number of Awards: 15
Total Dollars Awarded: $4,491,110 $3,873,462 $617,648
Surgery
25-0034-A0001 FY25 PSA for Surgery Services $318,545 $318,545 $0 Laurie Ann Duckett  OSU Medical Center 10/1/2024 6/30/2025
Summary: Surgery
Number of Awards: 1
Total Dollars Awarded: $318,545 $318,545 $0
Grand Total Awards $34,602,335 $31,793,510 $2,808,825
0SU-CHS Awards FY25
Report Run on 02/28/2025 4 FY25 YTD



HEALTH SCIENCES

OSU-CHS AWARDS YTD FY25

57

CENTER FOR

AWARD NO AWARD TITLE AWARD AMOUNT DIRECT COSTS INDIRECT COSTS LEAD PI SPONSOR BEGIN DATE END DATE
Dept/PI Total $ Total IDC
Academic Affairs $ 74,334 $ 5,158 1
Kent Smith S 74,334 S 5,158 1
Administrative Affairs 170120 $ 4,000,000 $ - 1
Eric J Polak S 4,000,000 $ - 1
Anatomy & Cell Biology $ 32,433 $ - 5
Anne | Weil $ 3,458 S - 1
Daniel Barta S 13,775 $ - 2
Hollynoelle Woodward Ballard $ 15,200 $ - 2
Biochem & Microbiology $ 31,647 $ 6,846 1
Gerwald Koehler $ 31,647 S 6,846 1
Center for Indigenous Health $ 4,191,680 $ 184,446 3
Valerie Jernigan $ 4,191,680 $ 184,446 3
Center for Rural Health $ 8,569,923 $ 812,015 21
Chao Li S 34,773 S - 1
Corie Kaiser S 775,410 $ 101,140 1
Denna Wheeler $ 135,782 $ 31,390 5
Douglas C Nolan S 49,926 S 3,032 1
Emily A McKenzie $ 552,256 $ 17,686 1
Jeffrey B Hackler S 732,316 $ 13,413 1
Julie Croff S 1,928,377 $ 470,575 8
Kent Smith S 684,277 S 31,763 1
Lesley Ellen Vanvolkinburg $ (323,194) $ 26,914 1
Natasha Bray S 4,000,000 $ 116,102 1
Chief Operating Officer 170153 $ 245,706 S - 1
Stacie Pace S 245,706 $ - 1
Department of Forensic Sciences $ 108,523 $ - 1
Jason W Beaman S 108,523 $ - 1
Emergency Medicine $ 4,486,300 $ - 2
Aaron Lane S 4,486,300 $ - 2
Enrollment Management $ 200,000 S - 1
Jeffrey B Hackler S 200,000 $ - 1
Family Medicine $ 779,618 S 222,231 2
Amanda Dayle Carey S 760,320 $ 222,231 1
Chelsey D Griffin $ 19,298 $ - 1
Forensic Sciences 170118 $ 55,410 $ - 1
John Frucci $ 55,410 $ - 1
IMSS $ 2,051,774 $ 146,661 4
Damon Baker $ 2,051,774 $ 146,661 4
Internal Medicine $ 414,551 $ 32,239 2
Damon Baker $ 414,551 $ 32,239 2
Medical Education $ 211,945 $ 45,926 2
Janel Johnson $ 14,340 $ 2,700 1
Kelly Marie Rudd S 197,605 $ 43,226 1
OB/GYN $ 633,600 $ 185,193 1
Erin Elizabeth Brown S 633,600 $ 185,193 1
Office of ACGME $ 572,087 $ - 1
Lesley Vanvolkinburg S 572,087 $ - 1
Office of Research 170134 $ 51,777 $ 12,964 1
Amber Hood S 51,777 S 12,964 1
Pediatrics $ 1,216,671 $ 355,615 1
Laura Lynn Bode S 1,216,671 $ 355,615 1
Pharmacology/Physiology $ 164,850 $ 40,904 2
Swarup Mitra S 164,850 $ 40,904 2
Project ECHO $ 1,699,851 $ 194,807 3
Tara Jackson S 1,699,851 $ 194,807 3
Psych/Behavioral Science $ 4,491,110 $ 617,648 15
Amanda J Sellers S 54,107 $ 10,189 1
Desiree Lyon $ 60,003 $ - 2
Jennifer Hale S 132,500 $ - 1
Jennifer Hays Grudo $ 1,620,832 $ 325,334 2
Jessica Anne Johnson S 25,391 $ 2,308 1
Reagan Chelsea Gill $ 319,800 $ - 1
Reagan Gill S 318,650 $ - 1
Sara Coffey S 1,745,170 $ 226,072 5
Swapna Nishikant Deshpande S 214,657 $ 53,745 1
Surgery $ 318,545 S - 1
Laurie Ann Duckett S 318,545 $ - 1
Grand Total $ 34,602,335 $ 2,862,653 73
OSU-CHS Awards FY25
Report Run on 02/28/2025 5 FY25 YTD



	FY25 YTD

